
TE REO Ā ROHE CONTACTS 2026 

Te Reo ā Rohe serve as PPTA Te Wehengarua regional officers.  Regions are responsible 
for organising campaigns, expressing opinions and making representations to 
politicians and others at the local level. They also formulate and represent policies to 
PPTA’s annual conference and executive.  

Te Reo ā Rohe liaise with and make links between kaiako in branches (schools), regional 
officials and Te Huarahi Māori Motuhake.   

If you would like to become a Te Reo ā Rohe, please contact your local PPTA Field 
Office. 

Your Te Reo ā Rohe contacts: 

Northland Upper Sherry Pomare ssc.pomare@gmail.com  

Northland Central Hayley 
Thompson 

hayleyt@tikihigh.school.nz  

Northland Lower vacant 
 

Tāmaki Makaurau 
Eastern Ward 

Aroha Moloney amoloney@hhs.school.nz  

Tāmaki Makaurau 
Southern Ward 

vacant 
 

Tāmaki Makaurau 
Northern & Western 
Wards 

Johnny Waititi jwaititi@westlake.school.nz  

Counties Manukau vacant 
 

Hauraki Coromandel Kahmil Niupalau Kahmil20@gmail.com  

Western Bay of 
Plenty 

Birney Ahomiro-
Robinson 

birneya@mauao.school.nz  

Bay of Plenty Jimmy McLean 

Nancy Vercoe 

mcleanj@trident.school.nz 

nancy.vercoe@whs.co.nz 

Waikato Vacant  

East Coast Krisynthia 
Tangaere 

krisynthia@ngatacollege.school.nz  

Central Plateau 
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Taranaki Arapeta Nikora Arapeta.nikora@tepaepaeaotea.school.nz  

Hawke’s Bay Irihapeti Wilson  Irihapeti38@gmail.com  

Manawatū-
Whanganui 

Ngawini Heretini n.heretini@pnghs.school.nz  

Hutt Valley/ Te 
Awakairangi 

Vacant  

Wairarapa Vacant  
Wellington Tinui Willing tinuiwilling@gmail.com  

Nelson Anaru Mikaere anarumkr@gmail.com  

Marlborough Vacant  

West Coast Christine Weepu christineweepu@westlandhigh.school.nz   

Canterbury Tania Gilchrist gct@burnside.school.nz  

Aoraki Kim Yeferni yefernik@opihicollege.school.nz  

Otago vacant 
 

Southland Vacant  
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